CSI 6300 SIS Overview
The CSI 6300 SIS Digital Overspeed
Protection System is TÜV - certified
according to IEC 61508:2010 and
provides speed measurement and
detection of rotational direction for
rotating machines such as turbines,
compressors and pumps. The CSI

CSI 6300 SIS
Digital Overspeed Protection System
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
A6370/D CSI 6300 SIS - Monitor, 1 CH Speed, Display
A6370/D/DP CSI 6300 SIS - Monitor, 1 CH Speed, Display,
PROFIBUS DP
A6371/00 CSI 6300 SIS - Backplane, Trip Voted
A6371/10 CSI 6300 SIS - Backplane, Trip Not Voted
A6380 CSI 6300 SIS - Connection Block, DIN Rail,
Sub-D Connection, 9 Pole
A6381 CSI 6300 SIS - Connection Block, DIN Rail,
Sub-D Connection, 25 Pole

Digital Overspeed Protection System
Rev.: 1.003
Ordering Information
Bundle Description Content NC
A 6300/P1 CSI 6300 SIS - Trip
Voted
19“ System Framework
Backplane A 6371/00 (Trip Voted)
3x Monitor A 6370 D (Display)
per 3x Connection Block 9 and 25 pole
per 6x Connection Cable 1m and 3m
Configuration-Kit for CSI 6300 SIS System
9199-00105
A 6300/P2 CSI 6300 SIS - Trip
Not Voted
19“ System Framework
Backplane A 6371/10 (Trip Not Voted)
3x Monitor A 6370 D (Display)
per 3x Connection Block 9 and 25 pole
per 6x Connection Cable 1m and 3m
Configuration-Kit for CSI 6300 SIS System
9199-00106
A 6300/P3 CSI 6300 SIS - Trip
Voted & PROFI-
BUS
19“ System Framework
Backplane A 6371/00 (Trip Voted)
3x Monitor A 6370 D/DP (Display + PROFIBUS)
per 3x Connection Block 9 and 25 pole
per 6x Connection Cable 1m and 3m
Configuration-Kit for CSI 6300 SIS System
9199-00107
A 6300/P4 CSI 6300 SIS -
Trip Not Voted &
PROFIBUS
19“ System Framework
Backplane A 6371/10 (Trip Not Voted)